HCYM Ski Trip 2017 Details
February 2-5, 2017

The HCYM Ski Trip is just around the corner. We will be spending our time skiing at Monarch Mountain and
staying at the Mount Princeton Hot Springs Cabins (http://mtprinceton.com/colorado/cabins/). When we are not skiing or
hanging out in the cabin we will be relaxing in the hot springs, exploring cool mountain towns, getting to know other
people in our group and growing in our walk with Jesus!

pOTKARESEg  Ski trip registration can be found at http://hillcrestcov.org/ministries/youth/

$595 (all payments are done online through our website)
Payment #1 - $195 payment is due December 1, 2017
Payment #2 - $200 payment is due January 1, 2017

Payment #3 - $200 payment is due January 26, 2017

Cost includes all air and ground transportation, one checked bag, lodging, ski/board rental, helmet, lift tickets, passes to
the hot springs, all breakfasts in Colorado.

This price does not include lunch and dinners while in Colorado (8 meals and snacks) or ski lessons that are required for
all first time skiers.

SSRLCRENEES A current Hillcrest waiver is required for participation on the trip. Also, we will be sending you
a link to the Monarch Mountain release form as we get closer to the trip.

. Bible/lournal/Pen . Swimming suit for the hot springs
. Ski pants/coat *Resort provides bedding & towels in cabin
. Ski Goggles/Sun glasses . Money for 8 meals and snacks

. Water Bottle . Toiletries (travel size)

. Waterproof gloves or mittens . Sunscreen and lip balm

. Warm winter clothing




Ski Trip 2017 Schedule

Thursday, February 2

4:30 AM

7:05 AM

Noon

3 PM

6:00 PM

& PM

8:45 PM

10:30 PM

11 PM

Check in at United ticket counter
Arrive in Denver/B-fast in airport ($)
Lunch in Evergreen ($)

Arrive at Mount Princeton Cabins
Dinner in Buena Vista ($)
Worship/Message with speaker

Hot Springs

Small groups in cabins

Bed

Friday, February 3/ Saturday, February 4

6:15 AM

6:45 AM

& AM

9AM

Noon

4 PM

Breakfast in cabins

Morning devotions with speaker/Head
to skiing

Get equipment/lift tickets
Ski Monarch Mountain!
Lunch at Monarch ($)

Load vans

5PM

7 PM

8:00 PM

10:15 PM

10:45 PM

Dinner in Salida ($)
Worship/Message with speaker
Hot Springs

Small Groups in cabins

Bed

Sunday, February 5

8:30 AM

11:00 PM

1:00 PM

4:00 PM

10:52 PM

Breakfast and clean cabins
Head to Denver
Lunch/Free Time in Breakenridge ($)

Denver International Airport/ Check in

Arrive in Kansas City —
United flight 3880







